
 

 

      
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAKE SHORE BAPTIST CHURCH – DECEMBER 12, 2021 

Worship Services 

8:30 & 11am 

Nursery available for PreK 

during 11am Worship 

Sunday School & 

Bible Fellowship Classes 

9:45am 

All ages  

 

Wifi: worship center 2021 

Password: welcome1 

Lake Shore Baptist Church 

4613 Mountain Rd. 

Pasadena, MD 21122 

 

410-255-5413 

lakeshorebaptist.org 

office@lakeshorebaptist.org 

 

Facebook.com/ 

LSBCpasadena 

 

Administrative Offices 

Mon-Thurs 9:30am-3:30pm 
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Hey Church! 
 
We are so glad you’re with us today. As you look around the church, things 
are starting to pile up! So many options to give this Christmas Season. 
Don’t forget to sign up for Christmas Basket items in the lobby, and use 
the QR code in the bulletin to sign up for the SASSY Sister Toy Drive. 

 
We begin a specific push this week for our Lottie Moon Christmas Offering. 
I would encourage you to prayerfully consider how you can give to Lottie 
Moon this year. Your contributions go to support missionaries spreading 
the Gospel all around the world. It’s a tangible way we can all help fulfill 
the Great Commission. 
 
And (see below) don’t forget your cookies next week! 

- Pastor Jon 

Drop off cookies at the 
Connection Center on Dec. 19th. 

*Please bring in disposable 
containers. Cookies can be 

homemade or store-bought.* 
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The History of His-Story: His Story is Our Story 

Luke 3:1; 1 Timothy 3:16-17; Genesis 1:1, 26-28 

Pastor Jon Brewer 

 

 

PASTORS & STAFF 
 

Jon Brewer, Senior Pastor   Ed Blizzard, Executive Pastor 

jbrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org   eblizzard@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Doug Baughan, Student Pastor   Margo Schwartz, 

dbaughan@lakeshorebaptist.org   Children’s Ministry Coordinator 

mschwartz@lakeshorebaptist.org 

Alicia de la Garza, Director of Music & Worship 

adelagarza@lakeshorebaptist.org  Brenda Fahey, Financial Secretary 

      bfahey@lakeshorebaptist.org  

Amanda Brewer, Administrative Assistant 

abrewer@lakeshorebaptist.org    
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